
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 34 Ruben Pereira fullwear-rpteam Elite Masculino 03:18:30 01:46

2 159 Humberto Silva peçamodovar/ garagem f pinto / cda Master 40 Masculino 03:18:30 +00:00 01:46

3 58 CARLOS GOMES individual Master 30 Masculino 03:18:32 +00:01 01:46

4 141 VITOR LOURENÇO individual Master 50 Masculino 03:18:32 +00:02 01:46

5 89 PEDRO SIMÕES individual Master 30 Masculino 03:18:36 +00:05 01:46

6 163 João Lemos pernalonga road cycling team Master 30 Masculino 03:18:37 +00:06 01:46

7 164 Nuno Oliveira pernalonga road cycling team Master 30 Masculino 03:18:44 +00:13 01:46

8 182 Diogo Dias vasconha btt vouzela Sub 23 Masculino 03:22:10 +03:40 01:48

9 157 Rui Sá peçamodovar/ garagem f pinto / cda Master 30 Masculino 03:22:36 +04:05 01:49

10 54 Andre Sousa individual Master 30 Masculino 03:23:03 +04:33 01:49

11 125 Rui rodrigues individual Master 40 Masculino 03:23:04 +04:33 01:49

12 171 Paulo Neves ride my bike Master 30 Masculino 03:23:04 +04:34 01:49

13 73 LEANDRO MIGUEL  ALVES 
COELHO

individual Master 30 Masculino 03:23:05 +04:34 01:49

14 36 José Amorim g. d. a ronda Master 40 Masculino 03:23:05 +04:35 01:49

15 52 ANDRÉ MADUREIRA individual Master 30 Masculino 03:23:06 +04:35 01:49

16 41 DAVID PACHECO individual Elite Masculino 03:23:06 +04:35 01:49

17 127 Sérgio Miguel Valente individual Master 40 Masculino 03:23:08 +04:37 01:49

18 203 Bruno Costa individual Master 30 Masculino 03:23:09 +04:39 01:49

19 22 Pedro Ferreira boavista/servigas/duobike/nast Master 30 Masculino 03:27:03 +08:32 01:51

20 160 Paulo valente peçamodovar/ garagem f pinto / cda Master 40 Masculino 03:28:32 +10:01 01:52

21 24 Paulo Oliveira c.p.r. a-do-barbas Master 40 Masculino 03:28:35 +10:04 01:52

22 158 Amândio Jesus peçamodovar/ garagem f pinto / cda Master 40 Masculino 03:28:35 +10:04 01:52

23 50 RUI TIAGO SANTOS GUEDES individual Elite Masculino 03:28:36 +10:05 01:52

24 19 Hélder Lopes avança Master 30 Masculino 03:34:06 +15:35 01:55

25 51 Tiago Filipe Dos Santos 
Ferreira

individual Elite Masculino 03:34:07 +15:36 01:55

26 67 João Alves individual Master 30 Masculino 03:34:07 +15:36 01:55

27 161 Inacio Pinho peçamodovar/ garagem f pinto / cda Master 50 Masculino 03:35:54 +17:23 01:56

28 128 TIAGO SILVA individual Master 40 Masculino 03:38:40 +20:09 01:57

29 149 Sancho Cruz individual Sub 23 Masculino 03:40:06 +21:35 01:58

30 25 Fábio Alexandre Marques 
Ferreira

casa do povo de abrunheira Sub 23 Masculino 03:40:06 +21:36 01:58

31 205 Emanuel Amorim individual Master 50 Masculino 03:40:07 +21:36 01:58

32 112 Jorge Bola individual Master 40 Masculino 03:40:07 +21:37 01:58

33 82 Miguel Ferreira individual Master 30 Masculino 03:40:08 +21:37 01:58

34 60 Filipe Miguel Tomás individual Master 30 Masculino 03:43:10 +24:39 02:00

35 20 Gonçalo Mamede breda barcouço bike team/tp pascoal /111sport Master 30 Masculino 03:44:21 +25:50 02:00

36 173 Filipe Lopes ride my bike Master 40 Masculino 03:44:25 +25:54 02:00

37 71 José Fernando Cardoso 
Farinha

individual Master 30 Masculino 03:45:54 +27:23 02:01

38 48 Pedro Alexandre Silva Santos individual Elite Masculino 03:45:54 +27:23 02:01

39 84 Nuno Brandão individual Master 30 Masculino 03:46:03 +27:32 02:01

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 19,2ºC 78%09:00

End 21ºC 68%14:42

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 23-jul-2017 14:52
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Águeda, PT

23-julho-2017
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

40 44 Luis Bastos individual Elite Masculino 03:46:03 +27:32 02:01

41 35 Simão Pereira da Costa fullwear-rpteam Master 30 Masculino 03:46:03 +27:33 02:01

42 46 Marco Alves individual Elite Masculino 03:46:03 +27:33 02:01

43 11 João Rafael dos Santos 
Andrade

a team Elite Masculino 03:49:05 +30:34 02:03

44 110 João Samora individual Master 40 Masculino 03:50:40 +32:09 02:04

45 119 PAULO SERGIO PAIVA 
GONÇALVES

individual Master 40 Masculino 03:52:16 +33:45 02:04

46 26 DAMIÃO MARTINS conforteam - carvalheira, bastos Master 30 Masculino 03:54:11 +35:41 02:05

47 27 DIOGO MARTINS conforteam - carvalheira, bastos Master 30 Masculino 03:54:11 +35:41 02:05

48 32 Humberto da Silva Carvalheira conforteam - carvalheira, bastos Master 50 Masculino 03:54:12 +35:41 02:05

49 185 Paulo Gomes vilanovense/duorep/júlio simões Master 40 Masculino 03:55:33 +37:03 02:06

50 165 Élio Silva precious space café team Master 30 Masculino 03:55:34 +37:04 02:06

51 43 João Carlos Martins Campos individual Elite Masculino 03:55:40 +37:09 02:06

52 154 VITOR PAIVA nac bike team *** megafone Elite Masculino 03:55:53 +37:22 02:06

53 156 Ivan Pinto peçamodovar/ garagem f pinto / cda Elite Masculino 03:56:02 +37:31 02:06

54 207 Luis Marcelino individual Sub 23 Masculino 03:56:04 +37:33 02:06

55 45 Luis Silva individual Elite Masculino 03:56:18 +37:48 02:07

56 186 Vasco Morais Pinheiro de 
Sousa

vilanovense/duorep/júlio simões Master 50 Masculino 04:00:14 +41:44 02:09

57 138 JOSÉ CARLOS SILVA 
CARDOSO

individual Master 50 Masculino 04:01:18 +42:47 02:09

58 23 Daniel Andrade boavista/servigas/duobike/nast Master 40 Masculino 04:01:21 +42:50 02:09

59 93 RUI DAMIÃO individual Master 30 Masculino 04:01:21 +42:51 02:09

60 124 Rui Branco individual Master 40 Masculino 04:01:24 +42:54 02:09

61 4 Alexandre Oliveira individual Master 50 Masculino 04:01:26 +42:55 02:09

62 175 LUIS SANTOS runmore-team Master 30 Masculino 04:01:27 +42:56 02:09

63 206 Cesar Mendonça individual Master 50 Masculino 04:01:37 +43:06 02:09

64 28 EDUARDO COSTA conforteam - carvalheira, bastos Master 30 Masculino 04:01:40 +43:09 02:09

65 63 Gonçalo Almeida individual Master 30 Masculino 04:02:45 +44:14 02:10

66 105 Fernando Manuel Cerveira 
Duarte

individual Master 40 Masculino 04:02:45 +44:15 02:10

67 129 Vitor Gouveia individual Master 40 Masculino 04:02:45 +44:15 02:10

68 190 Artur Sá individual Master 40 Masculino 04:02:46 +44:16 02:10

69 181 Fernando Manuel Silva Moreira sport clube paradela Master 50 Masculino 04:05:57 +47:27 02:12

70 172 Filipe Leal ride my bike Master 40 Masculino 04:05:59 +47:28 02:12

71 142 Elson Buta individual Sub 23 Masculino 04:06:28 +47:58 02:12

72 108 João Miguel Marques individual Master 40 Masculino 04:10:23 +51:52 02:14

73 167 Ivo Neves ria cycling team Master 30 Masculino 04:10:40 +52:10 02:14

74 8 Miguel Novo individual Master 40 Masculino 04:10:41 +52:10 02:14

75 62 Frederico Soares Davim 
Abrantes

individual Master 30 Masculino 04:19:14 +01:00:43 02:19

76 166 Marco António dos santos 
Oliveira

precious space café team Master 30 Masculino 04:20:47 +01:02:17 02:20

77 74 LUIS CARLOS LEMOS 
FERREIRA

individual Master 30 Masculino 04:21:36 +01:03:05 02:20

78 15 Nuno Reis adtravassô Master 30 Masculino 04:23:26 +01:04:56 02:21

79 16 Sérgio Alexandre da 
Encarnação Coelho

agarrados ao btt/irbal Master 40 Masculino 04:23:27 +01:04:56 02:21

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 23-jul-2017 14:52
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

80 210 Rui Rocha individual Master 30 Masculino 04:23:42 +01:05:12 02:21

81 102 Carlos Almeida individual Master 40 Masculino 04:23:43 +01:05:13 02:21

82 174 RICARDO MELO runmore-team Elite Masculino 04:26:57 +01:08:26 02:23

83 126 Sérgio Almeida individual Master 40 Masculino 04:30:02 +01:11:31 02:25

84 33 Luís Barreto coxe Master 30 Masculino 04:30:30 +01:11:59 02:25

85 134 António Luis Silva Pereira 
Abrantes

individual Master 50 Masculino 04:30:30 +01:11:59 02:25

86 168 PAULO JORGE NEVES ria cycling team Master 40 Masculino 04:30:30 +01:12:00 02:25

87 49 RUI PEDRO SOUSA 
FIGUEIREDO

individual Elite Masculino 04:30:34 +01:12:04 02:25

88 59 Carlos Martins individual Master 30 Masculino 04:30:46 +01:12:15 02:25

89 75 Luís Fonseca individual Master 30 Masculino 04:32:13 +01:13:42 02:26

90 37 José Neves Andrade gesfrota Master 60 Masculino 04:32:13 +01:13:43 02:26

91 109 João Paulo almeida tavares individual Master 40 Masculino 04:32:13 +01:13:43 02:26

92 88 Pedro Polónio individual Master 30 Masculino 04:34:10 +01:15:39 02:27

93 40 César Barros individual Elite Masculino 04:34:10 +01:15:39 02:27

94 123 Rogério santo individual Master 40 Masculino 04:37:56 +01:19:25 02:29

95 115 José oliveira individual Master 40 Masculino 04:37:56 +01:19:25 02:29

96 69 Jorge Regadas Mendes Costa individual Master 30 Masculino 04:37:56 +01:19:25 02:29

97 47 Milton César Miranda dos 
Santos

individual Elite Masculino 04:43:01 +01:24:31 02:32

98 170 ANTÓNIO SILVA ria cycling team Master 50 Masculino 04:43:57 +01:25:26 02:32

99 101 Carlos Abelha individual Master 40 Masculino 04:44:59 +01:26:28 02:33

100 29 FRANCISCO COUTINHO conforteam - carvalheira, bastos Master 30 Masculino 04:45:38 +01:27:07 02:33

101 31 RUBEN OLIVEIRA conforteam - carvalheira, bastos Master 30 Masculino 04:45:39 +01:27:08 02:33

102 106 Frederico bruno dos santos individual Master 40 Masculino 04:52:46 +01:34:16 02:37

103 92 Ricardo Santos individual Master 30 Masculino 04:52:55 +01:34:25 02:37

104 135 ARMANDO ESTEVES individual Master 50 Masculino 04:56:10 +01:37:40 02:39

105 21 Luís Miguel Martins Dias bike riders / c.d.pateira Master 30 Masculino 04:57:11 +01:38:40 02:39

106 130 Alipio José Almeida Liberal individual Master 50 Masculino 04:58:22 +01:39:51 02:40

107 208 Celso Amaral individual Master 40 Masculino 05:06:09 +01:47:38 02:44

108 144 João Miguel Queiroz de Matos individual Sub 23 Masculino 05:06:10 +01:47:39 02:44

109 155 VITOR COUTINHO nac bike team *** megafone Master 30 Masculino 05:09:23 +01:50:52 02:46

110 30 PAULO MENDES conforteam - carvalheira, bastos Master 30 Masculino 05:12:34 +01:54:04 02:47

111 117 Paulo Almeida individual Master 40 Masculino 05:34:01 +02:15:30 02:59

112 99 ANTÓNIO AUGUSTO DA 
SILVA FERNANDES

individual Master 40 Masculino 05:34:01 +02:15:30 02:59

113 42 João Almeida individual Elite Masculino 05:34:01 +02:15:30 02:59

114 132 António Ernesto Correia 
Borges

individual Master 50 Masculino 05:36:41 +02:18:11 03:00

115 209 António Proença individual Master 40 Masculino 05:36:41 +02:18:11 03:00

116 136 Francisco Coelho individual Master 50 Masculino 05:36:42 +02:18:11 03:00

117 111 João Simões individual Master 40 Masculino 05:36:45 +02:18:14 03:00

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 23-jul-2017 14:52
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Start 19,2ºC 78%09:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 21ºC 68%14:42

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Elite Masculino
1 34 Ruben Pereira FULLWEAR-RPTEAM Elite Masculino 03:18:30 01:46

2 41 DAVID PACHECO Individual Elite Masculino 03:23:06 +04:35 01:49

3 50 RUI TIAGO SANTOS GUEDES Individual Elite Masculino 03:28:36 +10:05 01:52

4 51 Tiago Filipe Dos Santos Ferreira Individual Elite Masculino 03:34:07 +15:36 01:55

5 48 Pedro Alexandre Silva Santos Individual Elite Masculino 03:45:54 +27:23 02:01

6 44 Luis Bastos Individual Elite Masculino 03:46:03 +27:32 02:01

7 46 Marco Alves Individual Elite Masculino 03:46:03 +27:33 02:01

8 11 João Rafael dos Santos Andrade A Team Elite Masculino 03:49:05 +30:34 02:03

9 43 João Carlos Martins Campos Individual Elite Masculino 03:55:40 +37:09 02:06

10 154 VITOR PAIVA NAC BIKE Team *** MEGAFONE Elite Masculino 03:55:53 +37:22 02:06

11 156 Ivan Pinto Peçamodovar/ Garagem F Pinto / 
CDA

Elite Masculino 03:56:02 +37:31 02:06

12 45 Luis Silva Individual Elite Masculino 03:56:18 +37:48 02:07

13 174 RICARDO MELO RUNMORE-TEAM Elite Masculino 04:26:57 +01:08:26 02:23

14 49 RUI PEDRO SOUSA FIGUEIREDO Individual Elite Masculino 04:30:34 +01:12:04 02:25

15 40 César Barros Individual Elite Masculino 04:34:10 +01:15:39 02:27

16 47 Milton César Miranda dos Santos Individual Elite Masculino 04:43:01 +01:24:31 02:32

17 42 João Almeida Individual Elite Masculino 05:34:01 +02:15:30 02:59

Master 30 Masculino
1 58 CARLOS GOMES Individual Master 30 Masculino 03:18:32 +00:01 01:46

2 89 PEDRO SIMÕES Individual Master 30 Masculino 03:18:36 +00:05 01:46

3 163 João Lemos Pernalonga Road Cycling Team Master 30 Masculino 03:18:37 +00:06 01:46

4 164 Nuno Oliveira Pernalonga Road Cycling Team Master 30 Masculino 03:18:44 +00:13 01:46

5 157 Rui Sá Peçamodovar/ Garagem F Pinto / 
CDA

Master 30 Masculino 03:22:36 +04:05 01:49

6 54 Andre Sousa Individual Master 30 Masculino 03:23:03 +04:33 01:49

7 171 Paulo Neves RIDE MY BIKE Master 30 Masculino 03:23:04 +04:34 01:49

8 73 LEANDRO MIGUEL  ALVES COELHO Individual Master 30 Masculino 03:23:05 +04:34 01:49

9 52 ANDRÉ MADUREIRA Individual Master 30 Masculino 03:23:06 +04:35 01:49

10 203 Bruno Costa Individual Master 30 Masculino 03:23:09 +04:39 01:49

11 22 Pedro Ferreira Boavista/Servigas/Duobike/Nast Master 30 Masculino 03:27:03 +08:32 01:51

12 19 Hélder Lopes Avança Master 30 Masculino 03:34:06 +15:35 01:55

13 67 João Alves Individual Master 30 Masculino 03:34:07 +15:36 01:55

14 82 Miguel Ferreira Individual Master 30 Masculino 03:40:08 +21:37 01:58

15 60 Filipe Miguel Tomás Individual Master 30 Masculino 03:43:10 +24:39 02:00

16 20 Gonçalo Mamede breda Barcouço bike team/TP pascoal 
/111sport

Master 30 Masculino 03:44:21 +25:50 02:00

17 71 José Fernando Cardoso Farinha Individual Master 30 Masculino 03:45:54 +27:23 02:01

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generate 23-jul-2017 14:52

Prova Principal

Águeda Gold Race Revigrés
Águeda, PT

23-julho-2017
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18 84 Nuno Brandão Individual Master 30 Masculino 03:46:03 +27:32 02:01

19 35 Simão Pereira da Costa FULLWEAR-RPTEAM Master 30 Masculino 03:46:03 +27:33 02:01

20 26 DAMIÃO MARTINS CONFORTEAM - CARVALHEIRA, 
BASTOS

Master 30 Masculino 03:54:11 +35:41 02:05

21 27 DIOGO MARTINS CONFORTEAM - CARVALHEIRA, 
BASTOS

Master 30 Masculino 03:54:11 +35:41 02:05

22 165 Élio Silva PRECIOUS SPACE CAFÉ TEAM Master 30 Masculino 03:55:34 +37:04 02:06

23 93 RUI DAMIÃO Individual Master 30 Masculino 04:01:21 +42:51 02:09

24 175 LUIS SANTOS RUNMORE-TEAM Master 30 Masculino 04:01:27 +42:56 02:09

25 28 EDUARDO COSTA CONFORTEAM - CARVALHEIRA, 
BASTOS

Master 30 Masculino 04:01:40 +43:09 02:09

26 63 Gonçalo Almeida Individual Master 30 Masculino 04:02:45 +44:14 02:10

27 167 Ivo Neves Ria Cycling Team Master 30 Masculino 04:10:40 +52:10 02:14

28 62 Frederico Soares Davim Abrantes Individual Master 30 Masculino 04:19:14 +01:00:43 02:19

29 166 Marco António dos santos Oliveira PRECIOUS SPACE CAFÉ TEAM Master 30 Masculino 04:20:47 +01:02:17 02:20

30 74 LUIS CARLOS LEMOS FERREIRA Individual Master 30 Masculino 04:21:36 +01:03:05 02:20

31 15 Nuno Reis ADTravassô Master 30 Masculino 04:23:26 +01:04:56 02:21

32 210 Rui Rocha Individual Master 30 Masculino 04:23:42 +01:05:12 02:21

33 33 Luís Barreto COXE Master 30 Masculino 04:30:30 +01:11:59 02:25

34 59 Carlos Martins Individual Master 30 Masculino 04:30:46 +01:12:15 02:25

35 75 Luís Fonseca Individual Master 30 Masculino 04:32:13 +01:13:42 02:26

36 88 Pedro Polónio Individual Master 30 Masculino 04:34:10 +01:15:39 02:27

37 69 Jorge Regadas Mendes Costa Individual Master 30 Masculino 04:37:56 +01:19:25 02:29

38 29 FRANCISCO COUTINHO CONFORTEAM - CARVALHEIRA, 
BASTOS

Master 30 Masculino 04:45:38 +01:27:07 02:33

39 31 RUBEN OLIVEIRA CONFORTEAM - CARVALHEIRA, 
BASTOS

Master 30 Masculino 04:45:39 +01:27:08 02:33

40 92 Ricardo Santos Individual Master 30 Masculino 04:52:55 +01:34:25 02:37

41 21 Luís Miguel Martins Dias Bike Riders / C.D.Pateira Master 30 Masculino 04:57:11 +01:38:40 02:39

42 155 VITOR COUTINHO NAC BIKE Team *** MEGAFONE Master 30 Masculino 05:09:23 +01:50:52 02:46

43 30 PAULO MENDES CONFORTEAM - CARVALHEIRA, 
BASTOS

Master 30 Masculino 05:12:34 +01:54:04 02:47

Master 40 Masculino

1 159 Humberto Silva Peçamodovar/ Garagem F Pinto / 
CDA

Master 40 Masculino 03:18:30 +00:00 01:46

2 125 Rui rodrigues Individual Master 40 Masculino 03:23:04 +04:33 01:49

3 36 José Amorim G. D. A Ronda Master 40 Masculino 03:23:05 +04:35 01:49

4 127 Sérgio Miguel Valente Individual Master 40 Masculino 03:23:08 +04:37 01:49

5 160 Paulo valente Peçamodovar/ Garagem F Pinto / 
CDA

Master 40 Masculino 03:28:32 +10:01 01:52

6 24 Paulo Oliveira C.P.R. A-Do-Barbas Master 40 Masculino 03:28:35 +10:04 01:52

7 158 Amândio Jesus Peçamodovar/ Garagem F Pinto / 
CDA

Master 40 Masculino 03:28:35 +10:04 01:52

8 128 TIAGO SILVA Individual Master 40 Masculino 03:38:40 +20:09 01:57

9 112 Jorge Bola Individual Master 40 Masculino 03:40:07 +21:37 01:58

10 173 Filipe Lopes RIDE MY BIKE Master 40 Masculino 03:44:25 +25:54 02:00

11 110 João Samora Individual Master 40 Masculino 03:50:40 +32:09 02:04

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 4 generate 23-jul-2017 14:52

Prova Principal

Águeda Gold Race Revigrés
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12 119 PAULO SERGIO PAIVA GONÇALVES Individual Master 40 Masculino 03:52:16 +33:45 02:04

13 185 Paulo Gomes Vilanovense/Duorep/Júlio Simões Master 40 Masculino 03:55:33 +37:03 02:06

14 23 Daniel Andrade Boavista/Servigas/Duobike/Nast Master 40 Masculino 04:01:21 +42:50 02:09

15 124 Rui Branco Individual Master 40 Masculino 04:01:24 +42:54 02:09

16 105 Fernando Manuel Cerveira Duarte Individual Master 40 Masculino 04:02:45 +44:15 02:10

17 129 Vitor Gouveia Individual Master 40 Masculino 04:02:45 +44:15 02:10

18 190 Artur Sá Individual Master 40 Masculino 04:02:46 +44:16 02:10

19 172 Filipe Leal RIDE MY BIKE Master 40 Masculino 04:05:59 +47:28 02:12

20 108 João Miguel Marques Individual Master 40 Masculino 04:10:23 +51:52 02:14

21 8 Miguel Novo Individual Master 40 Masculino 04:10:41 +52:10 02:14

22 16 Sérgio Alexandre da Encarnação 
Coelho Agarrados ao BTT/Irbal Master 40 Masculino 04:23:27 +01:04:56 02:21

23 102 Carlos Almeida Individual Master 40 Masculino 04:23:43 +01:05:13 02:21

24 126 Sérgio Almeida Individual Master 40 Masculino 04:30:02 +01:11:31 02:25

25 168 PAULO JORGE NEVES Ria Cycling Team Master 40 Masculino 04:30:30 +01:12:00 02:25

26 109 João Paulo almeida tavares Individual Master 40 Masculino 04:32:13 +01:13:43 02:26

27 123 Rogério santo Individual Master 40 Masculino 04:37:56 +01:19:25 02:29

28 115 José oliveira Individual Master 40 Masculino 04:37:56 +01:19:25 02:29

29 101 Carlos Abelha Individual Master 40 Masculino 04:44:59 +01:26:28 02:33

30 106 Frederico bruno dos santos Individual Master 40 Masculino 04:52:46 +01:34:16 02:37

31 208 Celso Amaral Individual Master 40 Masculino 05:06:09 +01:47:38 02:44

32 117 Paulo Almeida Individual Master 40 Masculino 05:34:01 +02:15:30 02:59

33 99 ANTÓNIO AUGUSTO DA SILVA 
FERNANDES Individual Master 40 Masculino 05:34:01 +02:15:30 02:59

34 209 António Proença Individual Master 40 Masculino 05:36:41 +02:18:11 03:00

35 111 João Simões Individual Master 40 Masculino 05:36:45 +02:18:14 03:00

Master 50 Masculino
1 141 VITOR LOURENÇO Individual Master 50 Masculino 03:18:32 +00:02 01:46

2 161 Inacio Pinho Peçamodovar/ Garagem F Pinto / 
CDA

Master 50 Masculino 03:35:54 +17:23 01:56

3 205 Emanuel Amorim Individual Master 50 Masculino 03:40:07 +21:36 01:58

4 32 Humberto da Silva Carvalheira CONFORTEAM - CARVALHEIRA, 
BASTOS

Master 50 Masculino 03:54:12 +35:41 02:05

5 186 Vasco Morais Pinheiro de Sousa Vilanovense/Duorep/Júlio Simões Master 50 Masculino 04:00:14 +41:44 02:09

6 138 JOSÉ CARLOS SILVA CARDOSO Individual Master 50 Masculino 04:01:18 +42:47 02:09

7 4 Alexandre Oliveira Individual Master 50 Masculino 04:01:26 +42:55 02:09

8 206 Cesar Mendonça Individual Master 50 Masculino 04:01:37 +43:06 02:09

9 181 Fernando Manuel Silva Moreira Sport Clube Paradela Master 50 Masculino 04:05:57 +47:27 02:12

10 134 António Luis Silva Pereira Abrantes Individual Master 50 Masculino 04:30:30 +01:11:59 02:25

11 170 ANTÓNIO SILVA Ria Cycling Team Master 50 Masculino 04:43:57 +01:25:26 02:32

12 135 ARMANDO ESTEVES Individual Master 50 Masculino 04:56:10 +01:37:40 02:39

13 130 Alipio José Almeida Liberal Individual Master 50 Masculino 04:58:22 +01:39:51 02:40

14 132 António Ernesto Correia Borges Individual Master 50 Masculino 05:36:41 +02:18:11 03:00

15 136 Francisco Coelho Individual Master 50 Masculino 05:36:42 +02:18:11 03:00

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 4 generate 23-jul-2017 14:52

Prova Principal

Águeda Gold Race Revigrés
Águeda, PT

23-julho-2017

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Master 60 Masculino
1 37 José Neves Andrade Gesfrota Master 60 Masculino 04:32:13 +01:13:43 02:26

Sub 23 Masculino
1 182 Diogo Dias Vasconha BTT Vouzela Sub 23 Masculino 03:22:10 +03:40 01:48

2 149 Sancho Cruz Individual Sub 23 Masculino 03:40:06 +21:35 01:58

3 25 Fábio Alexandre Marques Ferreira Casa do Povo de Abrunheira Sub 23 Masculino 03:40:06 +21:36 01:58

4 207 Luis Marcelino Individual Sub 23 Masculino 03:56:04 +37:33 02:06

5 142 Elson Buta Individual Sub 23 Masculino 04:06:28 +47:58 02:12

6 144 João Miguel Queiroz de Matos Individual Sub 23 Masculino 05:06:10 +01:47:39 02:44

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 4 generate 23-jul-2017 14:52

Prova Principal

Águeda Gold Race Revigrés
Águeda, PT

23-julho-2017

OFFICIAL RESULT
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